
WHAT’S ON - WINTER 2025

PROUDLY PRESENTED BY 

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU
All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.



JUNE

Pedal Go Kart Tour 
Date: Monday 9 June 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, 
Shepparton
Let’s Get Active 
Date: Wednesday 11 June 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna 
Circus skills  
Date: Sunday 15 June 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna 
Let’s Get Active 
Date: Wednesday 18 June 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Vibert Reserve, 
Shepparton 

Air Brush Tattoos   
Date: Saturday 21 June 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton
Story Time in the Park  
Date: Sunday 22 June 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna 
Let’s Get Active 
Date: Wednesday 25 June 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna 
Kite Making in the Park  
Date: Sunday 29 June 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Recreation Reserve, 
Katandra West

JULY

Open Craft  
Date: Saturday 5 July 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: CWA Gardens, Dookie
Labyrinth Walk  
Date: Sunday 6 July 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Ferrari Park, 
Mooroopna 
Kids Activities 
Date: Tuesday 8 July 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton
Kids Activities 
Date: Thursday 10 July 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton
Circus Skills 
Date: Saturday 12 July 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton
Nurture Nature at 
Murchison 
Date: Tuesday 15 July 
Time: 9.30am - 11.30am 
Where: Riverbank Gardens, 
Stevenson St, Murchison
Kids Activities 
Date: Tuesday 15 July 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton

Kids Activities 
Date: Thursday 17 July 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton
Ball and Stick  
Date: Saturday 19 July 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Frank Howley Oval, 
Tatura
Murchison Indoor Market 
Date: Saturday 26 July 
Time: 9.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Community Hall, 
Murchison 
Nature’s Mini Canvas 
Date: Sunday 27 July 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Cussen Park, Tatura
Rakali Revealed: 
Discovering Our Native 
Water Rats 
Date: Tuesday 29 July 
Time: 6.00pm - 8.00pm 
Where: Munch and Crunch 
Room, Kidstown, Mooroopna 
Platy-Picnic along the 
Broken River 
Date: Wednesday 30 July 
Time: 6.45am - 8.15am  
Where: Broken River, Kialla 

AUGUST

Open Craft  
Date: Saturday 2 August 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Judd Park, Merrigum

Let’s Get Active 
Date: Wednesday 6 August 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Vibert Reserve, 
Shepparton 

Make a Nature Buddy 
Date: Saturday 9 August 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: CWA Gardens, Dookie

Shepparton Running 
Festival 
Date: Saturday 16 August 
Time: 12.00pm - 6.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, 
Shepparton

Shepparton Running 
Festival 
Date: Sunday 17 August 
Time: 9.00am - 3.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, 
Shepparton

Let’s Get Active 
Date: Wednesday 20 August 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna 

Run Jump Throw 
Date: Saturday 23 August 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Frank Howley Oval, 
Tatura

Let’s Get Active 
Date: Wednesday 27 August 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna 

Winter City Market 
Date: Friday 29 August 
Time: 10.00am - 5.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton

Winter City Market 
Date: Saturday 30 August 
Time: 10.00am - 3.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Mall, 
Shepparton

Wander at the Wetlands 
Date: Sunday 31 August 
Time: 2.00pm - 4.00pm 
Where: Reedy Swamp, 
Shepparton

Puff Walk - June, July and August 
Date: Every Wednesday 
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am  
Where: Aquamoves, Shepparton All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking

FOR BOOKINGS CONTACT:

WHAT’S ON


